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Men / 62 / All Ages
Session: 1

Num Name
Gym

Floor Pommel Rings Vault P Bars H Bar AARank

Blake Wong6201
American

8.200 8.200 8.8008.800 7.4008.400 49.800
1 3T 3* 3T 5T 9 1T

1T

Logan J.6213
Technique

8.100 7.000 8.7008.800 8.5008.700 49.800
2T 9 3* 5 2 1T 1T

1T

Landon Mossman6214
Technique

5.900 8.200 8.9008.900 8.5008.900 49.300
9 3T 2 2 1 1T 3 

3 

River Shaffer6212
Oroville

8.100 8.800 8.5007.400 7.7008.400 48.900
2T 2 7 7 5T 6T 4 

4 

Nicolas Piper6215
Technique

6.900 9.000 8.8007.600 7.7008.600 48.600
5 1 6 3T 3T 6T 5 

5 

Lawrence Yauch6206
Bayshore Elite

7.500 6.000 9.0008.300 8.3008.600 47.700
4 11T 5 1 3T 3 6 

6 

Trent Ludwig6211
Oroville

6.600 7.500 8.2009.000 7.5008.200 47.000
7 8 1 10T 8 8 7 

7 

Rowan Fragoso6210
Oroville

6.700 8.100 8.0007.100 7.3007.400 44.600
6 6 9 12 10 10 8 

8 

Kohen Rugg6202
Auburn

5.200 7.900 8.2006.400 7.9008.400 44.000
11 7 11 10T 5T 4T 9 

9 

Jacob Warren6205
Bayshore Elite

4.000 8.200 8.4006.800 7.9007.300 42.600
12 3T 10 8 11 4T 10 

10 

Tyler Shub6204
Bayshore Elite

5.400 6.000 8.3007.200 5.5007.600 40.000
10 11T 8 9 9 12 11 

11 

Ryan Kubota6203
Bayshore Elite

6.200 6.400 8.6005.700 5.7005.100 37.700
8 10 12 6 12 11 12 

12 
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